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ELECTRICAL

Power:

Voltage:

Frequency:

Power factor:

Dimming:

10W, 15W

120-277V AC

50/60Hz

>0.90

0/1-10V (1%) / TRIAC (1%) / DALI (0.1%)

OPTICAL

LED type:

Lumen output:

Beam optic: 

Color quality:

Light color:

COB

781lm (10W), 1042lm (15W)

15° / 24° / 36° / 50°

CRI 90+, SDCM≤2

Static White: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K

Tunable White: 2700K-6500K

Dim-to Warm: 1800K-3000K

LAMP

Frame color:

Trim color: 

Operating temperature:

Lifespan:

Warranty:

Black

White / Black / Custom Finish*(Consult Factory) 

-20°C~35°C

>50000h@80%(L80)

5 years limited warranty

FEATURES

DESCRIPTION

Type:

Project:

SPECIFICATION SHEET

5 

warranty

year

5 

warranty

year

ENCORE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

E: sales@encore-tech.com 

T: +852 6768 2519 www.encore-tech.com

HK HQ: Room 1, 16/F, Empress Plaza 17-19 Chatham Road South Tsim Sha Tsui, KL.

Factory: 2/F, BId 8th, Zhengzhong Industrial Park, Qiaotou Community, Fuyong, Bao'an District, Shenzhen.

5 
YEAR

WARRANTY

DELLA- Pin-Hole

DM60C

ELECTRICAL

Power:

Voltage：

Frequency:

Power Factor:

Dimming ：

OPTICAL

LED Type:

Lumen Output:

Beam Optic: 

Color Quality:

Color Temperature:

COB

416lm

Spot (24°, 36°)

CRI 90+, SDCM≤3

Static White: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K

Tunable White: 2700K-6000K

Dim-to Warm: 1800K-3000K

LUMINAIRE

PHYSICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

White / Black / Custom Finish*(Consult Factory) 

-20°C~35°C

>50000h@80% (L80)

5 years Carefree for Parts and Components

(Labor not included) LED luminarie life reduction and 

warranty invalidation will occur if installed in 

environments above 35℃

Trim Color: 

Operating Temperature:

Lifespan:

Warranty：

Ceiling Thickness:

Construction:

Mounting:

1mm to 20mm spring clip

Aluminum

Recessed with spring clips 

8W 

AC 220-240V

50/60Hz

>0.90

0/1-10V / TRIAC / DALI

The Della supports both remodel and new construction installations, with IC 

options that require no housing. Engineered for versatility, it is available in a 

wide range of mounting frames of round, square, pinhole, dual and triple 

heads, with precise lighting distribution, fit perfectly to hospitality, commercial 

and residential spaces.
Remodel(IC)

New Construction Non IC

New Construction IC（10W)

White / Black / Custom Finish*(Consult Factory) 

-20°C~35°C

>50000h@80% (L80)

5 years Carefree for Parts and Components

(Labor not included) A reduced LED lamp life and a 

Warranty void will result in installations where

temperatures exceed 35°C

ETL & cETL listed for damp locations

 

- Ultra-narrow concave design that blends seamlessly into the ceiling.

- It adaps cross-lighting technology, creating the effect of "seeing the light but 

not the fixture".

- UGR<6 for ultimate eye comfort. 

The DELLA Pin-Hole Downlight features an ultra-narrow concave design that 

blends seamlessly into the ceiling. Its innovative cross-light optics distribute 

illumination evenly through multi-surface reflection, delivering wide, comfortable 

light from a minimal aperture with UGR<6-ideal for premium commercial and 

residential applications.
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ENCORE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

E: sales@encore-tech.com 

T: +852 6768 2519 www.encore-tech.com

HK HQ: Room 1, 16/F, Empress Plaza 17-19 Chatham Road South Tsim Sha Tsui, KL.

Factory: 2/F, BId 8th, Zhengzhong Industrial Park, Qiaotou Community, Fuyong, Bao'an District, Shenzhen.

5 
YEAR

WARRANTY

Small black hole, big light effect — Deep front-focus anti-glare design delivers a UGR < 6 for ultimate comfort. 

Innovative cross-light emission maximizes overall lighting efficiency.

Mini Hole

Pin-Hole

DETAILS

Modular Design

No tools

Mounting Ring

Lock

LuminaireLED Module

+ = Unlock



ACCESSORIES (TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY)

FOR INSTALLATION CONSULT THE INSTRUCTION SHEET

OPTICAL ACCESSORY

Honeycomb
DM60C-H

Soft Lens
DM60-SL

Gold
EF61RA01-G

Type:

Project:

SPECIFICATION SHEET
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INSTALLATION

RE

Remodel

NNC

New 

Construction 

Non IC

NIC

New 

Construction 

IC

MODULE TRIM 

ORDERING INFORMATION

LUMEN

L04 

400lm

INSTALLATIONTRIM COLOR OPTIC DIMMING CCTCRI

W 

White

B

Black

RE

Remodel

27

2700K

30

3000K

DW

Dim-to Warm

1800K-3000K

35

3500K

40

4000K

024

Spot 24°

036

Spot 36°

9

90+

V

0/1-10V 

T

Triac

X

0-10V/Triac

DM60C

TW

Tunable White

2700K-6000K

D

DALI

ENCORE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

E: sales@encore-tech.com 

T: +852 6768 2519 www.encore-tech.com

HK HQ: Room 1, 16/F, Empress Plaza 17-19 Chatham Road South Tsim Sha Tsui, KL.

Factory: 2/F, BId 8th, Zhengzhong Industrial Park, Qiaotou Community, Fuyong, Bao'an District, Shenzhen.

C

Custom Finish

*(Consult Factory)

DF61RA01N

Round Adjustable

DF61RA01T

Round Adjustable

Trimless

DF61RF01N

Round Fixed

DF61RF01T

Round Fixed

Trimless

DF61RF02T

Decorative

DF62RF01N

IP65

DF62RF02N

Mini Hole

Soft Lens
DM60C-L

DF62RF01N

Pin-Hole

5 
YEAR

WARRANTY

DM60C

DELLA 75mm

Aperture

(Pin-Hole)

DM60C

DELLA 75mm

Aperture

(Mini Hole) 

V

0/1-10V 

T

Triac

D

DALI
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PHOTOMETRIC DATA (NON-DIMMING)

Above test data is based on  trim with 3000K 90CRI LED.Round Adjustable (DF61RA01N)

POWER CCT LUMENS (lm)BEAM OPTIC

3000K

15°

24°

36°

50°

517

611

627

685

10W

CRI

90

EFFICACY (lm/W) MAX CANDELA (cd)

50

59

60

66

5563

4393

2467

1392

3000K

15°

24°

36°

50°

696

819

835

919

15W 90

47

55

56

62

7466

5879

3250

1883

ENCORE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

E: sales@encore-tech.com 

T: +852 6768 2519 www.encore-tech.com

HK HQ: Room 1, 16/F, Empress Plaza 17-19 Chatham Road South Tsim Sha Tsui, KL.

Factory: 2/F, BId 8th, Zhengzhong Industrial Park, Qiaotou Community, Fuyong, Bao'an District, Shenzhen.

Above test data is based on  trim with 3000K 90CRI LED.Round Fixed (DF61RF01N)/Decorative (DF61RF04T)

POWER CCT LUMENS (lm)BEAM OPTIC

3000K

15°

24°

36°

50°

621

727

758

781

10W

CRI

90

EFFICACY (lm/W) MAX CANDELA (cd)

60

70

73

75

5653

4553

2526

1436

3000K

15°

24°

36°

50°

822

970

1024

1042

15W 90

56

66

69

70

7476

6062

3421

1911

Above test data is based on  trim with 3000K 90CRI LED.IP65 (DF61RF03N)

POWER CCT LUMENS (lm)BEAM OPTIC

3000K

15°

24°

36°

50°

630

704

717

750

10W

CRI

90

EFFICACY (lm/W) MAX CANDELA (cd)

61

68

69

72

4983

3986

2081

1166

3000K

15°

24°

36°

50°

822

954

963

999

15W 90

56

64

65

67

6625

5388

2794

1550

Above test data is based on  trim with 3000K 90CRI LED.Mini Hole (DF61RF02N)

POWER CCT LUMENS (lm)BEAM OPTIC

3000K8W

CRI

90

EFFICACY (lm/W) MAX CANDELA (cd)

LUMEN MULTIPLIERS

CCT

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

MULTIPLIER

0.95

1.00

1.04

1.06

STANDARD TRIM Example: DM60-DF61RA01N  10W  3500K

Applying Lumen Multipliers to Calculate Deliveried Lumens

Base Fixture Delivered Lumens

(from PHOTOMETRIC DATA)

x 1.04 =

x
CCT

Multiplier
=

517 lm 538 lm

Delivered Lumens for

Desired Fixture

5 
YEAR

WARRANTY

PHOTOMETRIC DATA (NON-DIMMING)

Above test data is based on  trim with 3000K 90CRI LED.Pin-Hole (DF62RF01N)

STANDARD TRIM Example: DM60C-DF62RF01N  8W  3500K

Applying Lumen Multipliers to Calculate Deliveried Lumens

Base Fixture Delivered Lumens

(from PHOTOMETRIC DATA)

x 1.04 =

x
CCT

Multiplier
=

323 lm 336 lm

Delivered Lumens for

Desired Fixture

LUMEN MULTIPLIERS

CCT

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

MULTIPLIER

0.95

1.00

1.04

1.06

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

POWER CCT
LUMEN

PACKAGE
LUMENS EFFICACY

MAX
CANDELA

LUMENS EFFICACY
MAX

CANDELA

24° 36°

DM60C-DF62RF01N 323 37 1556 416 47 1340

Above test data is based on  with 3000K 90CRI LED.Pin-Hole (DF62RF01N)

3000K  8W

SPOT 24° DM035 -24D -DF31RF01SPOT 36°

D(cm)

89.2

133.81

178.41

223.01

44.6

h(m)E(lx)

389.2

173

97.31

62.28

1557

2

3

4

5

1

D(cm)

121.51

182.27

243.02

303.78

60.76

h(m)E(lx)

335.3

149

83.83

53.65

1341

2

3

4

5

1

0°

60° 60°

30° 30°

0°

60° 60°

30° 30°

800

1200

1600

2000

400

600

900

1200

1500

300



ENCORE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

E: sales@encore-tech.com 

T: +852 6768 2519 www.encore-tech.com

HK HQ: Room 1, 16/F, Empress Plaza 17-19 Chatham Road South Tsim Sha Tsui, KL.

Factory: 2/F, BId 8th, Zhengzhong Industrial Park, Qiaotou Community, Fuyong, Bao'an District, Shenzhen.

EXPLODED OVERVIEW - PART SELECTION

1

 

A -

B -

C -

D -

E -

F - 

Led Module

Light Source

Static White: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K

Tunable White: 2700K-6000K

Dim-to Warm: 1800K-3000K

LED Holder

Beam Lens (24 36° / °)

Fixed Ring

Pin-Hole Trim For One Light Engine

 PARTS
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Type:

Project:

SPECIFICATION SHEET5 
YEAR

WARRANTY

A

BB

BC

BE

BF

BD



1. Direct connection with installed housing.

2. Operation temperature: -20°C - 40°C.

REMODEL

INSTALLATION

NEW CONSTRUCTION NON IC

1. Non-IC rated housings must be kept at a minimum of 3" away from insulation.

2. Fixture includes adjustable bar hangers (14"-25") for wood joist or t-bar ceiling installations.

3. Bar hangers can be installed in either direction.

4. Operation temperature: -20°C - 40°C.

DIMENSION FOR REMODEL MOUNTED DRIVER

(89mm)

(12mm)
��⁄��"

3 �⁄�"

DIMENSION

(37.3mm)(195mm)

(59.8mm)

1 ��⁄��"7 ��⁄��"

2 ��⁄��"

(248mm)

(175mm)

(375mm) (196mm)

14 ��⁄��" 7 ��⁄��"
(Φ79.7mm)

3 �⁄��"

(307mm)

(380mm)

14 ��⁄��"

14 ��⁄��"

(89mm)

(12mm)
��⁄��"

3 �⁄�"

6 ��⁄��"

9 ��⁄��"

NEW CONSTRUCTION IC

1. Non-IC rated housings must be kept at a minimum of 3" away from insulation.

2. Fixture includes adjustable bar hangers (14"-25") for wood joist or t-bar ceiling installations.

3. Bar hangers can be installed in either direction.

4. Operation temperature: -20°C - 40°C.

DIMENSION

(375mm) (196mm)

14 ��⁄��" 7 ��⁄��"
(Φ79.7mm)

3 �⁄��"

(307mm)

(380mm)

14 ��⁄��"

14 ��⁄��"

Type:

Project:

SPECIFICATION SHEET
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ENCORE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

E: sales@encore-tech.com 
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DIMENSIONDIMENSION

LED Module

DM60C

Trim For Hotel Series

Round Fixed Round Fixed Trimless

Decorative IP65

Mini Hole

Φ75mm Φ75mm

Φ75mm Φ75mm

Φ75mm

Φ85mm

124mm

Φ73mm

109mm

134mm

72mm

Φ82mm

97mm

Φ83mm

97mm

Φ72mm

110mm

134mm

72mm

DM60-DF61RF01N DM60-DF61RF01T

DM60-DF61RF04T DM60P-DF61RF03N

DM60C-DF61RF02N

5 
YEAR

WARRANTY

DELLA
DOWNLIGHT

DELLA
DOWNLIGHT

DETAILS

Scan to know more about product information

Pin-Hole
Φ75mm

Φ82mm

97mm

DM60C-DF62RF01N

81.2mm

Φ56.7mm

DELLA 2.0 DOWNLIGHT SYSTEM

DELLA 2.0 is not merely a recessed lighting system; it is our profound interpretation of the relationship 

between light and space.

DELLA, a system of downlights stands out with its exceptional light control technology and anti-glare 

performance. The system offers multiple sizes ranging from Ø35mm to Ø75mm, with power ratings from 

5W to 20W. flexibly adapting to diverse scenarios. Its super modular design enables all optical 

accessories to be replaced without tools, ensuring smooth operation and a robust structure. Compact, 

high-efficiency, and evolution-ready design makes DELLA a reliable choice for high-end retail, hospitality, 

and residential lighting. 
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